Position

Maintenance Leadworker
Irrigation Specialist
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held

City

La Verne
La Verne
La Verne
La Verne
La Verne
La Verne

La Verne

Department Total Wages

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

$69,167
$54,168
$51,973
$48,448
$46,006
$46,001
$42,067

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,919
$13,523
$16,776
$12,452
$23,563
$13,169

$2,898



