Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Leadworker		La Verne	Parks	\$69,167	\$21,919
Irrigation Specialist		La Verne	Parks	\$54,168	\$13,523
Maintenance Worker III		La Verne	Parks	\$51,973	\$16,776
Maintenance Worker II		La Verne	Parks	\$48,448	\$12,452
Maintenance Worker II		La Verne	Parks	\$46,006	\$23,563
Maintenance Worker II		La Verne	Parks	\$46,001	\$13,169
Maintenance Worker I		La Verne	Parks	\$42,067	\$2,898